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Nro .
Akademlestraße - 25 .
Rüppurrerthorstraße 18 .
Herrenstraße -

ahringerstraße -
ronenstraße -

Worms , Eugen , Professor
Wortz , Melchior , Scalldedienter
Wormser , Elsenhandler

— Low , Buchdrucker
— Rachel , Buchdruckers Wtw

Wothe , Louise - Kronenstraße
Wucherer , geh . Hofrath und Professor Schloßstraße

— Karl , Krie ^ skassen -Zahlmeister
Wünsch , Philipp , Gärtner -
Würbs , Johann , Maurergesell -

— Karolina -
— Karolina -
— Zimmergesells Wtw . »

Würtz , Johann , Graveur -
Würzburger , Adam , Sergeant »
Wunde , Jakobine und Louise -
Wunsch , Mariana , Polizeigardisten Wt . Durlacherthorstraße

— Michael , Schuhmacher - Waldhornstraße -

ebend .
Kl . Herrenstraße
Durlacherrhorstraße
Zahringerstraße -
Herrenstraße ,
Langestraße »
Zahringerstraße «
Herrenstraße -

5aldstraße -

X .
Teller , Friederike Ritterstraße

Y .

Isenburg , Graf , von , Oberst Waldhornstraße
Z

Zachmann , Philipp , Feilenhauer
Zahn , geistlicher Ministerialrath
Zaininger , Stadtorganist
Zandt , Kirchenrath und Direktor

Lyzeums
— Emil , Lehrer am Lyzeum

Zapf , Georg , Hoflaquai
Karl , Stallbedienter

— Christoph , Maurergesell
Aawazal , Albert , Taqlöhner
Zech , von . Majors Wtw .
Zedier , Barbara , Wtw .
Zeeb , Friedrich , Posamentier
— Kanzleidiener

Zeiler , Johann , Taglöhner
ZeiS , August , Hofschauspieler

— Ferdinand , Hofschauspieler
Aeitvogel , Polizei -Scrgeants Wtw .

des

Langestraße
Erbprinzenstraße
Adlerstraße

S Schloßstraße -
» ebend . -
- Durlacherthorstraße
- Spitalstraße -
- Querstraße -
- ebend. -
° Erbprinzenstraße -
- Lyzeumsstraße -
- Langestraße -
- Vorderer Zirkel -
-- Langestraße -
» Vorderer Zirkel -
- Waldstraße -
- Querstraße -

13 .
15 .

7 .
8.

19.
28 .

7.
110.

26 .
54 .
24 .
53 .
14 .

8.

11 .

17 .
18.
38 .

15 .
15.
56 .
3 .
5.

11 .
11 .

1 .
98 .
19 .

III .
20.
18 .
36 -
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Nro.
Zeißmann , Buchdruckerei - Faktor - Langestraße » 97.
Zeller , Joseph , Hofkonditor - Innerer Zirkel » 8
— Hofmaler - - Langestraße » 215
— Sebastian , Lohnkutscher - Amalienstraße « 2
— Hoflaquai - Waldstraße - II

Zenna , Hyacinth , Taglöhner » Aahringerstraße - 36
Zenrner , Christiane . Waldhornstraße - 64

— Regine und Katharine » Akademiestraße - 18
— Karl , Taglöhner » Brunnengaßchen - 2

Zeroni , Lieutenant - Goctesau .
Zeuner, 2r Bürgerm . u . Almofenverrechn . Aahringerstraße - 42

— Heinrich und Sophie - edend . - 42
Ziegel , Bürstenmacher - Langestraße , 55
— K . , Hoftheatergarderobe- Schneider Waldstraße - 5

Ziegler , Domänenrath - Langestraße - 128
— Antoniette - ebend . - 128
— geh . Rath - Herrenstraße - 25
— Oberhofmarschallamls - RathsW . Waldstraße > - 8
— Zollsergeant - Rüppurrerthorstraße 5

Ziller , Katharina , Soldaten Wtw . - Querstraße - 35
Zimmer, Postpraktikant - Adlerstraße - 2 !
Zimmermann , Friedrich , Schlosser - Amalienstraße - 67

Dessen Verkaufsmagazin - Langestraße - 171
— Scc . Lieutenant - Karlsstraße - 15
— Joseph , Bedienter - Spitalstraße - 45

Zinco , Konditor - Waldstraße - 12
Zipfel , Joseph , Forstgeometer - Schloßstraße - 26
Zipperlin , Revisor - Amalienstraße - 36
Zirch , Gartenknecht - Langestraße - 235
Zistler , Oberrevisor - Kl . Herrenstraße - 9
Zittel , Buchbinder - ebend . - 18

— Christiane - Kreuzstraße - 5
— Heinrich , Ministerial-Kanzlist - Adlerstraße - 38
— Karl , Kanzlist - ebend . - 38
— Oberrevisors Wtw . - Waldstraße - 89
— Wilhelm - Langestraße -- 55

Zöller , Polizeikommissars Wtw . - Innerer Zirkel - 13
Zoller , Heiducks Wtw . - Herrenstraße -- 36
— Johann , Tüncher - Waldstraße - 89
— Jakob , Seifensieder » Hirschstraße - 16

Zorn , Magdalena , Wtw . , Waschrrin - Durlacherthorstraße 22
Zuber , Goldarbeitec - Innerer Zirkel - 13
Zumkehr, Elisabeth » Erbprinzenstraße 8
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